H-Track Electric
Linear Actuator System
A L T R A  I N D U S T R I A L  M O T I O N
Warner Linear H-Track Actuators
MORE POWER IN LESS SPACE
The H-Track provides the performance of hydraulics without the expansive space
requirements nor the prohibitive cost of full-sized hydraulic systems.
The H-Track is a robust electric actuator solution with a force up to 4800lbs (21350N)

16 –  *16” (406 mm)
Special stroke lengths are available — Consult
factory for special order information.
8 Warner Linear  815-389-6253 .....P-7994-WL      4/18
12 1H2 A2––
Bore
H1 –  1
H2 –  1.375
H3 –  1.5
Operating
12 –  12VDC
24 –  24VDC
48 –  48VDC
Pump
A1 –  (16 - .125)
A2 –  (*16 - .156)
A3 –  (*16 - .188)
A4 –  (*16 - .250)
B1 –  (*12 - .125)
B2 –  (*12 - .156)
B3 –  (*12 - .188)
B4 –  (12 - .250)
Motor
1 –  250 Watt
2 –  560 Watt
C
* These standard options may increase lead-time. Consult factory for current lead-times.